Get Involved -
Volunteer

Metro St. Louis PMI
Chapter is run entirely by
volunteer members. The
chapter is for the members
and volunteering provides
many benefits:

Learn new skills
Exercise your skills
on complex projects
Pickup new project
management
experience

Get additional
leadership
opportunities

Excel in your area of
interest

Contact
volunteers@pmimsl.org to
start Volunteering!!!

Important

Contacts

President:
president@pmimsl.org

Programs:

programs@pmimsl.org

Marketing:
marketing@pmimsl.org

Membership:
membership@pmimsl.org

IT/Website:
technology@pmimsl.org

Finance:
finance@pmimesl.org

Professional Development:

profdev@pmimsl.org

Administration:
administration@pmimsl.org
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Website:
http://www.pmimsl.org

LinkedIn:
http://linkedin.com/groups/Metr
o-St-Louis-PMI-Chapter-56437

Twitter:
@stlouispmi

Facebook:
Metro St Louis PMI
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METRO ST. LOUIS CHAPTER

Metro St. Louis PMI Chapter was
formed in 1994 by 25 members. The
chapter has grown to over 1,200
members in 2011. The chapter
operates as a non-profit organization
run entirely on volunteer support.

The Chapter’s vision is to increase
the awareness and value of
professional project management for
practitioners and organizations in
the community we serve.

The Chapter’s mission is to advance
the profession of project
management by creating a culture
and community that facilitates
professional development and
volunteerism.

Metro St. Louis PMI Chapter
organizes many events throughout
the year and thrives to bring project
management professional together
by providing networking and
learning opportunities.

Dinner Meeting

Breakfast and Lunch
Meeting

Career Fairs, International
Project Management Day
and Annual Member
Recognition Events
Mentoring

Sponsorship Information

Sponsorship Yearly Packages

Visionary
Dinner + Breakfast
Meeting

Benefactor
Dinner Meeting Only

Sustainer

Breakfast Meeting
Only

Company Logo: Chapter Meeting E-mail
Blast

Registration Table Recognition

Complimentary Meals (2)

Company Logo: Meeting Presentation

Marketing Literature Distribution

Chapter Newsletter Advertisement

Website Banner Ad

50% Discount

Complimentary PMI Membership (1)

Website Company Logo Link

3 Yearly Promotional Emails

Company Display Table at Meetings

Sponsorship Cost

Individual Meeting Packages

Company Display Table at Meetings

Registration Table Recognition

Complimentary Meals (2)

Reservation System Recognition

Marketing Literature Distribution

Company Logo: Meeting Presentation

Website Company Logo Link

Chapter Newsletter Advertisement

Company Logo: Chapter Meeting E-mail
Blast

Welcome Address (4 minutes)

Dinner Meeting

Breakfast Meeting




